4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0285875M
0285809M
0285819M
0285869F
1123390F
0285807F
0285882M
0285876M
0286224F
0286226M
0285842M
0285832F
0285806F
0285839F
0285834M
0285801F
0285890M
0285815F
0285812F
0285879M
1123362F
0285803M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:07 GPS
:07 +0
:48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA397FCA | 18.06 19:
| DA39FA80 | 18.06 19:
| DA39FAG0 | 18.06 19:
| DA3989D5 | 18.06 19:
| DA398936 | 18.06 19:
| DA39FB33 | 18.06 19:
|DA398900 | 18.06 19:
| DA397FAG6 | 18.06 19:
|DA3988B4 | 18.06 19:
| DA3989CA | 18.06 19:
| DA397F48 | 18.06 19:
| DA39FAB1 | 18.06 19:
| DA39FB5B | 18.06 19:
| DA39806F | 18.06 19:
|DA39FD4B | 18.06 19:
| DA3O9FCBO | 18.06 19:
| DA3989CE | 18.06 19:
| DA39FB3D | 18.06 19:
| DA39FAO3 | 18.06 19:
| DA397ED7 | 18.06 19:
| DA39FAC5 | 18.06 19
| DA39FB54 | 18.06 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

20169

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Gheorghe Chira
25° 37" 3.3899!

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20,06, 2025 13326

E

250016
80002522

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101325_1750273267.pdf

